Sun Valley Super Tour — Classic Sprint

Women'’s Sprint

Place Bib First Name

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

2 Sydney
19 Hailey
13 Alexandra
16 Samantha
6 Sarah
15 Nina

20 Karianne Olsvik

7 Renae
18 Tilde

5 Celine
23 Katie
25 Anna
22 Sophia
1 Kate
10 Erin

9 Annika
4 Evelina
12 Michaela
28 Katey
21 Ezra
17 Erika
8 Mariah
24 Katya
34 Ally
33 Marlie
55 Breagh

Last Name
Palmer-Leger
Swirbul
Lawson
Smith

Goble
Schamberger
Dengerud
Anderson
Baangman
Mayer
Weaver
Stewart
Mazzoni
Oldham
Bianco
landis

Sutro
Keller-Miller
Houser
Smith
Flowers
Bredal
Semeniuk
Wheeler
Molinaro
Bridee

Sex Class Club

f
f
f
f
f
f
.
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f

u23
SR
SR
u1s8
SR
U1s8
u23
SR
u23
SR
SR
u20
u23
u23
SR
SR
SR
SR
u20
u23
SR
SR
u20
u1s8
u20
U1s8

University of Utah

APU Nordic Ski Center

Green Racing Project

Sun Valley SEF

BSF PRO

Summit Nordic Ski Club

University of Utah

Team Birkie

Montana State University Ski Team
University of Utah

Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad:
Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad:
Montana State University Ski Team
Montana State University Ski Team
Team Birkie

Green Racing Project

SMS T2

Green Racing Project

Montana State University Ski Team
University of Utah

BSF Pro

BSF Pro

Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad:
Casper Nordic

Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad:

Team Telemark

FIS#

3535791
3535602
3535852
3535932
3535714
3535931
3426903
3535708
3506268
3205615
3105224
3105373
3535773
3535806
3535990
3535866
3505932
3535733
3535877
3535701
3535222
3426503
3105390
3536088
3105419
3105443

USSA #

6254247
6435166
6642661
6448026
6532149
6537823
7090422
6577860
7180311
7184716

6169270
6643650
6865114
6061865
6436028
6469059
6669617
6577199
5968748
6403383

6610513

Final Results

FIS Pts

127.59
48.33
159.92
165.43
183.12
235.24
167.43
211.55
122.4
156.69
202.98
231.69
239.44
181.01
241.5
179.07
149.83
199.27
317.91
321.41
159.09
185.77
207.86
990
301.58
431

USSS Pts Time

131.42 04:36.01
37.02 04:36.44
133.1 04:43.84

169.15 04:44.07

163.51 04:46.02

180.87 04:47.08

179.59 04:22.25
173.2 04:22.53

990 04:24.20
990 04:27.85
990 04:25.93
990 04:34.85

201.95 04:27.89

165.54 04:29.88

183.64 04:31.12

150.49 04:25.56

152.83 04:32.99

200.52 04:35.53

268.68 04:37.06

200.61 04:39.86

104.33 04:36.13

185.06 04:39.79

990 04:45.18
306.7 04:45.88
990 04:47.51
990 04:47.32



Place Bib First Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

51 Alessia
48 Adele
26 Lily

29 Berkeley

63 Natalie
27 Anika
37 Elsie
35 Cassidy
31 Isabel
36 Lena
41 Maeve
92 lIsabella
30 Aurora
45 Sarah
81 Kiara
44 Eloise
52 Hannah
43 Delaney
82 Taylor
32 Molly
50 Tobi
46 Emily
38 Bailey
42 Aisley
60 Ella

53 Claire

Last Name
Galvagno
Horning
Murnane
Canfield
Nicholas

Vandenburgh

Weiss
Wright
Glackin
Poduska
Ingelfinger
Pighin
Stiles
Hottle
Pighin
Hebert
Price
Jackson
Nalder
Maybach
Jacobsen
Campbell
Carmack
Grohusky
DeWolf
Chimileski

Sex .Class Club
uils8
u20
u20
u1s8
Ui18
uils
ui18
(UNE:]
u1s8
ui1e6
uils
(U E:]

f Telemark
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f (UNE:]
I
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail
Montana State University Ski Team
Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Sun Valley SEF

AVSC

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

JHSC

Glacier Nordic Club

Telemark Nordic

JHSC

Team soldier hollow

Telemark Nordic

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Mt. Bachelor Sports Education Foundatior
McCall Nordic Ski Club

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

PCSS

U18 PCSS

U18 Sun Valley SEF

SR Skiers Nordic of Wyoming (SNOW)
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

u1e6
ul1eé
U1s8
u23
u1s
u1e6
u1s8
u1e6
u1s8

u16

RIS #

3105473
3536036
3535802
3536080
3536009
3536213
3536056
3536097
3536045
3536093

3105509
3536019

3105508
3536099
3045095
3536070

3535996
3536126
3536026
3536132
3536002
3535754

USSA #

6485775
6622647
6494210

682342
6466740
6674915
6615446
6642556
6746588
6779118

6745296
6922736

6787614
6808880
6622402
6851332
6440853
6823670
6669294
6503192
6649749
6744551
6815457

FIS Pts
407.34
434.04
322.94

990
500.35
990
392.19
990
370.31
990

990
540.83

990
990
408.7
990

990
990
469.53
990
496.37
521.12

USSS Pts Time
990 04:50.88
394.26 04:51.27
238.66 04:54.54
279.73 04:55.60
04:55.68
265.15 04:55.88
314.85 04:56.19
308.4 04:56.88
297.38 04:56.90
308.61 04:57.25
347.74 05:00.48
990 05:02.83
294.92 05:03.61
376.79 05:05.38
990 05:05.54
364.87 05:07.25
990 05:07.58
358.15 05:08.70
990 05:08.86
301.28 05:09.78
406.18 05:11.47
377.43(05:11.52
323.11 05:11.60
352.55 05:12.08
482.12 05:13.16
410.48 05:13.46



Place Bib First Name

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

49 Piper
84 Necia
62 Abigail
58 Reeve
64 Brenna
39 Jodie Willow
56 Gina
67 Kaya
73 Kaya
47 Eden
40 Hanna
59 Maya
54 Hailey
69 Mazzy
65 Elise
79 Findley
71 Zoe

72 Elsa
91 Ayden
66 Tori
70 Elise
99 Clara
98 Willow
76 Emilia
77 Emma
14 Margie

Last Name
Widmer
Nicholas
Murphy
Alexander
Barton
Maguire
Greenberg
Kandolin
Patterson
Keeney
Kluck
Keefer
Stines
Conners
Wadle
Dezzani
Sims
Futch
Brutger
Linger
Voorhees
Wylie
Henshall
Wendel
Singer
Freed

Sex .Class Club
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U1s8
ul1eé
U16
u1s8
ul1s8
U1s8
u20
U18
u1s8
u1s8
U18
ul1eé
U18
u1e6
u20
u1e6
ul1e6
ule
u1eé
ul1s8
U18
u1e
u1e6
u1e6
u1s8
SR

Mt. Bachelor Sports Education Foundatior
BSF

JHSC

BSF

BSF

SVSEF

Sun Valley SEF
JHSC

PCSS

Sun Valley SEF
BSF

BSF

JHSC

Sun Valley SEF
BSF

Glacier Nordic
BBNT

PCSS

BSF

JHSC

Sun Valley SEF
BBNT

BBNT

BBNT

Sun Valley SEF
Green Racing Project

RIS #

USSA #

6824264
3536084 6823431

6747236

3536139 6680099
3536030 6873041
1650785
6336792
7003370
7007788
6673193
3536094 6777428
6796543
6745249
6662197
6680444
7222045
7037566
6922768
7067098
6835675
6775703
7031981
6664752
6733010
7080979
3535677 6485962

FIS Pts

990

990

990

164.06

USSS Pts Time

403.6 05:16.83
05:19.79
491.24 05:21.79
473.77 05:21.92
510.82(05:23.11
324.15 05:23.85
438.3 05:24.45
533.44 05:24.84
590.49 05:29.10
383.86 05:31.20
331.26|05:31.39
479.98 05:34.24
415.1 05:35.37
562.05 05:39.12
514.44 05:43.14
990 05:45.40
583.7 05:47.38
586.89 05:47.77
990 05:47.97
515.39 05:50.24
575.91 05:54.95
990 05:56.32
990 06:02.78
766.98 06:03.86
835.43 06:04.03
175.1 06:04.94



Place Bib First Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

96 Grace
94 Rylie

87 Sophie
61 Mia

97 Lucy

80 Mariah
75 Kaisa

68 Lucy

74 Mirabel
101 Riley

95 Avery
78 Elliana
90 Lillian
89 Gabrielle
88 Alta
278 Seneca
85 Katherine
57 Ella

Last Name
Lux
Bowman
Bertrand
Schaffner
Taylor
Campbell
Nilsson
Carter
Anderson
Siegel
Bunting
Tanguay
Morgan
Harris
Crawford
McKain
Morgan
Johnson

Sex -Class Club

~h =h =h =h =h —h =h =h —h —h =h =h —h —h —h —h =—h —h

u1s8
u1eé
u1eé
u1s8
u1e6
u16
u20
Ul1s8
u1e6
ul1eé
u1eé
u1e6
u1e6
ul1eé
u1e6
u16
u1eé
u1e6

BSF

BSF

Telemark nordic

Sun Valley SEF

PCSS

West Yellowstone Ski Team WYSEF
BBNT

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

BSF

PCSS

Team Soldier Hollow
PCSS

PCSS

PCSS

BBNT

RIS #

3105500

USSA #
6854388
6812052

6817029
7115651
7114766
6885157
6512846
6951344
6623593
6852516
7108163
7011198
7214200
7008326
7150151
7011181
6928470

FIS Pts

990

USSS Pts Time
990 06:06.71
990 06:06.87
990 06:11.85

485.39 06:15.34
990 06:17.26
990 06:19.88

755.04 06:20.25

540.18 06:21.34

715.81 06:26.11
990 06:35.12
990 06:36.12
990 06:36.88
990 06:38.80
990 06:48.51
990 06:53.94
990 07:03.88
990 07:21.80

455.38 07:31.43



Men’s Sprint

Place Bib First Name

1 158 Xavier
162 Tom

153 Will
161 Julien
10 167 Peter
11 165 Brian
12 168 Reid
13 154 Noel
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14 163 John Steel

15 166 Finn
16 171 Kai

17 160 Graham

18 164 Trey

19 151 Samuel

20 191 Finn
21 156 Max

22 184 Garrett

23| 175 |Eli

170 Walker
157 Michael
169 Thomas
174 Garrett
155 Zanden

Last Name
McKeever
Mancini
Hall
Earnhart
O'Harra
Butts
McMullen
Koch
Locke
Wolter
Bushey
Goble
Keeffe
Hagenbuch
O'Connell
Meyers
Houtsma
Jones
Hendry
Redman
Kluck
Siever
Hermanson

Sex .Class Club
U23 Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad« 3100462

FSBFBIBIFBEBEBIBBBI2ZEB|IBIBI3I133|3|3|3

SR
u23
u23
SR
u23
u23
u23
SR
SR
u23
SR
SR
u23
SR
u23
SR
u20
SR
u1s8
u20
u20
u23

University of Utah

University of Utah

APU Nordic Ski Center

APU Nordic Ski Center

APU Nordic Ski Center

APU Nordic Ski Center

SMS T2

Black Jack / Nordic Pulse

Sun Valley SEF

University of Utah

BSF PRO

University of Utah

Dartmouth College

BSF PRO

Montana State University Ski Team
Bridger Ski Foundation BSF PRO
SSWSC

University of Utah

Telemark Nordic

BSF

Team Telemark

Montana State University Ski Team

RIS #

3190481
3530989
3531047
3530757
3531028
3530998
3530982
3100248
3530900
3531039
3530904
3530760
3530986
3530872
3531027
3530862
3531138
3100416
3100612
3531211
3100539
3530942

USSA #

7184693
6607494
6635424
6295917
6644456
6614952
6620128

6120398
6629774
6550854
6002158
6240974
5949011
6295451
5999529
6540157
7043913

6777428

6355449

FIS Pts
69.41
77.74
124.8

144.33
3530757
201.65
157.25
127.6
125.46
138.9
179.07
129.17
90.65
106.48
113.49
213.2
108.23
184.42
150.63
210.42
147.62
198.03
222.04

USSS Pts Time

990 03:47.87
990 03:47.90
112.03 03:51.63
134.59 03:54.39
113.02|03:54.63
161.71 03:54.66
99.33 03:44.04
101.41 03:39.53
990 03:40.80
117.37 03:44.88
130.25 03:40.78
123.87 03:47.45
70.71 03:40.90
87.4 03:42.12
113.48 03:47.47
151.69 03:45.97
96.94 03:46.64
131.48 03:50.58
151.75|03:53.55
990 03:54.83
110.94 03:47.69
990 03:51.87
163.56 03:53.98




Place Bib First Name

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

181 Phineas
223 Florian
192 Andrew
180 Woody
172 Bentley
178 August
226 William
193 Jake
202 Jose
179 Karl
196 Landon
217 lan

187 Galen
177 John
188 Charles Ben
207 Lucas
199 Nate
210 Eske
212 Theodore
176 Cale
201 Tony
189 Nicholas
216 Jasper

Last Name
Fischer
Winker
Siegel
West
Walker-Broose
Schatzlein
Bentley
Adicoff
Fresco Hanlon
Danielson
Wyatt
Mayer
Grohusky
Paluszek
Oldham
Wilmot
Veltman
Roennau
Ochrym
Woods
Mathie
Power
Jacobsen

Sex .Class Club

(333 BB3BI12B3EBI133I131313|13|13|183|13|3|3|3

u20
SR
SR
u1s8
u23
u23
u1eé
SR
u20
SR
U1s8
u20
U18
SR
ul1s8
U1s8
u1s8
u20
u20
u20
SR
SR
U18

RIS #

BSF 3531163
Montana State University Ski Team 3200808
University of Wyoming 3530957
BSF 3531281

3040133
Team Birkie 3531174
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail 3531370
Sun Valley SEF 3531357
Sun Valley Ski Education Foundation 3531378
APU Nordic Ski Center 3531052
BSF 3531294
Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad¢ 3100517
Sun Valley SEF 3531280
University of Wyoming 3531189
AVSC 3531327
JHSC 3531307
BBNT 3531349
AVSC 3170076

Alpine Insurance Alberta World Cup Acad¢ 3100613

Crosscut Mountain Sports Center 3531042
Team Birkie 3530915
Montana endurance academy 3530973
BSF 3531398

USSA #

6649706
7180330
6647970
6680482

6747091
6648492
6061857
7071453
6578825
6680077

6649692
6647040
6767102
6649523
6732123
6722539

6641918
6593576
6316882
6680325

FIS Pts

229.74
322
258.38
260.84
151.94
283.33
990
321.4
990
217.13
355.68
303.21
320.33
261.84
308.74
348.58

439.61
288.82
287.03
298.25
310.42

990

USSS Pts Time

185.25|03:55.21
990 03:57.60
217.47 03:56.56
184.59 03:59.17
03:59.58

182.21 04:00.94
333.44 04:01.02
224.81 04:01.61
244.34 04:02.23
182.75 04:02.40
235.82 04:03.89
990 04:05.04
203.9 04:05.29
180.33 04:06.22
204.1 04:06.43
257.65 04:06.61
239 04:07.60
286.48 04:08.00
990 04:08.41
174.24 04:09.47
243.69 04:09.85
206.52 04:10.70
302.36 04:11.00



Place Bib First Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

186 Gray
194 Wyatt
203 Zachary
185 Peter
197 Xavier
215 Zach
213 Holden
274 Evan
190 Matteus
218 Ruedi
204 Pascal
220 Nate
198 Gavin
209 Dexter
221 Bennett
208 Declan
219 Theodore
205 Nate
224 Samuel
200 lzak
235 Cole
195 Charlie
227 Lucas

Last Name
Wasson
Stoddart
Selzman
Warner
Mansfield
Shockey
Archie
Edwards
Sokulsky
Steiner
Wettermark
Ingelfinger
Galyardt
Morrison
Hutchison
Burke
Hobbs
Streubel
Sinclair
Becker
Bothner
Ostergren
Clark

Sex .Class Club
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u20
u1s8
u20
U1s8
SR

u18
u1s8
u1s
U18
u20
U18
u20
Uls8
U1s8
U1s8
u23
U18
ul1eé
U18
u23
u1s
u20
u1s8

RIS #

BSF 3531256
BSF 3531312
PCSS
JHSC 3531285
Team Birkie 3530865
Mt. Bachelor Sports Education Foundatior 3531298
Sun Valley SEF 3531416
Telemark Nordic 3100646
Sugar Bowl| Ski Team 3531200
Glacier Nordic Club 3531210
Sugar Bowl! Ski Team & Academy 3531274
Glacier Nordic Club
McCall Nordic Ski Club 3531330
Sun Valley SEF 3531417
Lander Valley Nordic 3531361
3040136
Sun Valley SEF
JHSC 3531366
JHSC
Montana Endurance Academy 3531076
BSF 3531384
BSF 3531402
Mt. Bachelor Sports Education Foundatior

USSA #

6744981
6680491
6597688
6724407
6539813
7023102
6458176

6981991
6677766
6821027
6779103
6588171
6632589
6910019

6558840
6640320
6748607
6554429
6414917
6933005
6824168

FIS Pts
332
284.86

353.04

990

990

990

990

419.51
Inactive

325.82
990
990

260.15

990

348.86

990
990

USSS Pts Time

203.7 04:11.60
227.58 04:11.66
244.68 04:12.56
198.78 04:12.56
236.87 04:12.70
296.54 04:13.19
290.34 04:13.51

990 04:13.78
206.67 04:14.54
303.31 04:16.36
245.14 04:17.13
308.95 04:17.72
238.83 04:18.45

273.4 04:18.61

313.65 04:18.70

04:19.40
303.91 04:20.15
247.19 04:20.88
322.19 04:20.99
240.14 04:22.39
386.39 04:23.88
235.18 04:24.92
349.54 04:25.54



Place Bib First Name

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

232 Lucas
222 Reiner
240 Tory
241 Mason
211 Peter
225 Jack
233 Dave
244 Zachary
229 Logan
231 Phillip
249 Silvester
214 Erik
248 Liam
236 Daniel
238 Ivan
268 Ethan
234 Alyosha
230 Aldo
245 Sam
242 Andrew
250 Ryan
253 Kell
237 Duncan

Last Name

Fassio
Schmidt
Hoffman
Cruz-Abrams
Concannon
Tooley
Walters
Johnson
Wendel
Radu
Williams
Tomten
Snihurowych
Radu
Jensen
Amick
Billimoria
McWethy
Hutchinson
Crouch
Thompson
Christenson
Whitbeck

Sex .Class Club

SIF(EBEBI2BI131BBI1213|13|131313183|131313|13[3|3|3

U16
U1s8
u16
u20
U1s8
u1s8
U1s8
u20
u1s8
u1s8
U16
u1s8
U16
u20
U1s8
U16
u1s8
u1s8
U1e6
u1s8
u1e6
u1s8
u1s8

PCSS

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

PCSS

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail

JHSC

PCSS

Sun Valley SEF
BBNT

BBNT

Team Soldier Hollow
Team Soldier Hollow
BBNT

PCSS

Soldier Hollow
BBNT

Glacier Nordic Ski Team
JHSC

BSF

JHSC

PCSS

JHSC

BSF

TUNA

FIS#  USSA #

6669225
3531364 6638811
7011537

3531230 6768109
3531288 6647909
6922003
3531411 6803160
6712450
6733005
6921950
7011497
6740570
6644982
6921940
6621414
6776638
6817336
6777303
7002312
6903177
6922685
6586119
3531203 6899013

FIS Pts

990

526.75
373.51

576.01

USSS Pts Time

370.27 04:25.81
317.69 04:26.48
409.72 04:27.60
414.11 04:28.29
287.06 04:29.07
330.43 04:29.40
380.73 04:29.96
440.99 04:30.80
355.14 04:31.23
370.03 04:31.34
476.88 04:31.85
290.75 04:33.19
469.21 04:34.04
388.13 04:34.37
401.25 04:38.00

1566.18 04:38.02

386.23 04:38.27
362.63 04:38.98
462.61 04:39.22
418.36 04:39.32
478.34 04:39.45
513.33 04:41.26
390.95 04:41.31



Place Bib First Name

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

228 Vincent
257 Zach
243 Walker
255 William
239 Theodore
251 Alex
277 Christian
261 Tim

276 Charlie
246 Hayden
254 William
258 Stratton
282 McCallen
252 Aaron
256 Caleb
270 Jaydon
260 Dylan
272 Samuel
262 Henry
275 Chase
279 Nick
283 Graham
284 Gabriel

Last Name

de Souza
Quesnel
Rawlinson
Berry
Beebe
Current
Landers
Bernard
St. George
Poduska
Baxter
Cunningham
Campbell
deLahunta
Boyce
Crouch
Benson
Madsen
Ogden
Galyardt
Gardiner
Hollingsworth
Hull

Sex .Class Club

SEBISB(B3BBI133|13|13|1318313|183|13|13|1313(13(3|3|3

u20
uleé
U1s8
U1s8
SR

u16
u1e6
u23
U16
u20
u1eé
U16
u1e6
u1s8
U1s8
u16
u1s8
u1e6
u16
ul1eé
ule6
u1e6
U1s8

Sun Valley SEF

Sugar Bowl! Ski Team & Academy
PCSS

Montana Endurance Academy
Ski and Snowboard Club Vail
Montana Endurance Academy
BSF

Sun Valley SEF

JHSC

JHSC

Sun Valley SEF

Sun Valley SEF

Soldier Hollow

BBNT

PCSS

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

Ski and Snowboard Club Vail
McCall Nordic Ski Club

Sun Valley SEF

BSF

BSF

RIS #

3040161

3531286

3531221

3531334

3531290

3531393

USSA #

6610612
7069444
6689921
7027885
7092765
7067384
7012518
6797260
6746561
6923175
6969961
6667640
6551611
7031939
7026483
6529280
6864450
6849271
6663629
6631125
7198003
7193008

FIS Pts

349.58

655.31

458.92

933.12

598.46

990

USSS Pts Time

04:43.18

548.48 04:43.24
437.19 04:45.15
547.59 04:45.63
406.79 04:49.42
500.15 04:49.95
990 04:50.80
692.62 04:52.16
990 04:52.92
465.2 04:55.29
534.11 04:56.99
574.61 04:57.12
990 04:58.17
504.6 04:59.50
547.97 05:05.05
990 05:05.16
591.16 05:16.66
990 05:18.33
699.59|05:19.07
990 05:23.07
990 05:24.47
990 05:25.43
990 05:25.74



Place Bib First Name

116
117
118
119
120
121,
122
123
124
125

259 Thomas
263 Henry
266 Taggart
269 Martin
264 Winston
281 Broc
271 Cyrus
267 Thor
265 Zac

280 Luca

Last Name
Vandekamp
Higman
Brey

Radu
Gallegos
Smith

Pott

Black
Watson
Finegan

Sex -Class Club

U16
u1s8
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u20
u16

333332333

TUNA

BSF

West Yellowstone Ski Team WYSEF
Team Soldier Hollow

Sun Valley SEF

TVSEF

Sun Valley SEF

BBNT

PCSS

Sun Valley SEF

RIS #

3531396

USSA #

7075935
7128270
6969471
7062404
7029555
6822140
7080843
7155997
7011364
6678019

FISPts USSS Pts Time
585.49 05:26.11
990 840.42 05:28.54
1045.96 05:34.11
990 05:41.58
842.78 05:49.88
990 05:54.77
990 06:01.81
1065.93 06:07.07
960.5 06:33.80

990 06:46.24
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